White

Italy

Villa Serena Pinot Grigio
Aromas of Green Apple and Spicy
Citrus Fruits

Austrailia

Fossil Bay Chardonnay

Juicy Peach, Nectarine and
Grapefruit aromas, Fresh and
Vibrant on the palate

Harbour Bridge Sauvignon Blanc
Fresh grassy & herbaceous aromas
with passion fruit & ripe pear.

Chile

Neftali Sauvignon Blanc

Crisp & Lively with Appealing
Flavours of Citrus Fruits & Melon
with a hint of Herbs

Spain

Torres Esmerelda
Unique, melons & lychees, medium
wine

France

Amelie Viognier
Hints of peach, white flowers &
blossoms

Marion Richard Petite Chablis
This famous region is renowned for
such a unique style

Eric Louis les Callieres de Pauline
Sancerre

Classic Sauvignon from Loire,
delicate grassy flavours,

sublime length

New Zealand

Whale's Tale Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc

Brimming with juicy tropical Fruit
Flavours

XYire) LisF

Red

Italy

£15.75 700  Vianto Montepluciano
Soft Fruity Wine with Plum & Berry
Aromas

Australia

£19.50 701 Harbour Bridge Merlot
Broad & Soft with juicy plum &
dried blueberry flavours

702 Fossil Bay Shiraz
£15.75 Fresh Blackberry and Plum Fruits
with flavours of Chocolate & Spice

703 Wakefield Estate Pinot Noir
Medium bodied red with flavours of
juicy red cherries & Spices

Chile

£16.95

704 Neftali Cabernet Sauvignon
Dark berry fruits with robust
tannins & toasty vanilla oak

£19.95 709  Santa Digna Merlot
Soft, round, jammy fruits with
weight & a good finish

Argentina

£20.95 705  Septima Melbec (Mendoza)
Soft elegent & fruity with hints of
raspberry jam

£31.95 France

707  Mommesin Beaujolais Village
Light red, deep ruby in colour soft
£35.00 aromas of raspberry & cherry

708  Chateau Du Barry Lussac
St.Emilion
This light oaked blend of 70%
merlot and 30% cabernet
sauvignon has a soft rich plummy

nose & ripe fruit notes
£19.95
Spain

710 TorreAldea Rioja
Packed full of dry fruits & licorice
flavours, full bodied

711 Torres Celeste Crianza
100% Tempranillo, liquorice & black
pepper hints on a
base of well rippened fruits, full
bodied

£15.75

£15.75

£17.50

£25.95

£16.95

£21.25

£20.50

£22.95

£28.25

£21.75

£28.95

33 High Street Donaghadee Co. Down BT21

Telephone: 028 9188 4595

Email: info@graceneills.com  www.graceneills.com




720

722

Rose

Santiano Chilean Rose
Fresh fruity with notes of raspberry,
strawberry & Watermelon

Jack Rabbit, Californian White
Zinfandel

Refreshing Rose, full of fresh
strawberry flavours

XYire) LisF

£15.75 801

£16.95
802

803

804

805

806

807

Champagne

Teresa Rizzi Proscecca, Italy (Fine
Bubbles)

Fresh, lively & dry. Fine bubbles
with a intense fruit bouquet

Segura Viudas Semi-Seco, Spain
This 'semi-sweet’ Cava is perfect
as an aperitif or with desserts

Graham Beck Brut, South Africa
Award winning sparkler Pinot &
Chardonnay, very good

Moet Chandon Brut
Elegant maturity, aromas of pear,
citrus and brioche

C.H Mumm Cordon Rouge NV
Citrus hints, rich fruit aromas of
white peach & apricot

Perrier-Jouet Rose
Subtle berry notes of wild
strawberries & raspberries

Dom Perignon AC
Full bodied & rich champagne

£20.95

£24.95

£30.25

£56.00

£56.00

£70.00

£140.00

33 High Street Donaghadee Co. Down BT21

Telephone: 028 9188 4595

Email: info@graceneills.com  www.graceneills.com




