

	White			Red		
	Italy			Italy		
600	Villa Serena Pinot Grigio Aromas of Green Apple and Spicy Citrus Fruits	£15.75	700	Vianto Montepluciano Soft Fruity Wine with Plum & Berry Aromas	£15.75	
	Austrailia			Australia		
601	Fossil Bay Chardonnay Juicy Peach, Nectarine and Grapefruit aromas, Fresh and Vibrant on the palate	£19.50	701	Harbour Bridge Merlot Broad & Soft with juicy plum & dried blueberry flavours.	£15.75	
602	rbour Bridge Sauvignon Blanc £15. sh grassy & herbaceous aromas h passion fruit & ripe pear.	£15.75	702	Fossil Bay Shiraz Fresh Blackberry and Plum Fruits with flavours of Chocolate & Spice	£17.50	
603	Chile		703	Wakefield Estate Pinot Noir Medium bodied red with flavours of juicy red cherries & Spices	£25.95	
	Neftali Sauvignon Blanc Crisp & Lively with Appealing Flavours of Citrus Fruits & Melon with a hint of Herbs	£16.95		Chile		
			704	Neftali Cabernet Sauvignon Dark berry fruits with robust tannins & toasty vanilla oak	£16.95	
612	Torres Esmerelda Unique, melons & lychees, medium wine	£19.95	709	Santa Digna Merlot Soft, round, jammy fruits with weight & a good finish	£21.25	
	France			Argentina		
605	Amelie Viognier Hints of peach, white flowers & blossoms	£20.95	705	Septima Melbec (Mendoza) Soft elegent & fruity with hints of raspberry jam	£20.50	
606	Marion Richard Petite Chablis This famous region is renowned for such a unique style	£31.95		France		
			707	Mommesin Beaujolais Village Light red, deep ruby in colour soft	£22.95	
607	Eric Louis les Callieres de Pauline £35 Sancerre Classic Sauvignon from Loire, delicate grassy flavours, sublime length	£35.00	35.00 708	aromas of raspberry & cherry		
				Chateau Du Barry Lussac St.Emilion This light oaked blend of 70% merlot and 30% cabernet sauvignon has a soft rich plummy nose & ripe fruit notes	£28.25	
	New Zealand					
608	Whale's Tale Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Brimming with juicy tropical Fruit Flavours	£19.95		Spain		
			710	TorreAldea Rioja Packed full of dry fruits & licorice flavours, full bodied	£21.75	
			711	Torres Celeste Crianza 100% Tempranillo, liquorice & black pepper hints on a base of well rippened fruits, full bodied	£28.95	

Telephone: 028 9188 4595



	Rose			Champagne	
720	Santiano Chilean Rose Fresh fruity with notes of raspberry, strawberry & Watermelon	£15.75	801	Bubbles) Fresh, lively & dry. Fine bubbles	£20.95
	Jack Rabbit, Californian White Zinfandel Refreshing Rose, full of fresh strawberry flavours	£16.95	802	with a intense fruit bouquet Segura Viudas Semi-Seco, Spain This 'semi-sweet' Cava is perfect as an aperitif or with desserts	£24.95
			803	Graham Beck Brut, South Africa Award winning sparkler Pinot & Chardonnay, very good	£30.25
			804	Moet Chandon Brut Elegant maturity, aromas of pear, citrus and brioche	£56.00
			805	C.H Mumm Cordon Rouge NV Citrus hints, rich fruit aromas of white peach & apricot.	£56.00
			806	Perrier-Jouet Rose Subtle berry notes of wild strawberries & raspberries	£70.00
			807	Dom Perignon AC Full bodied & rich champagne	£140.00

Telephone: 028 9188 4595